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Study Program   :
Study Plan Type :

2022Academic Year   :
Thesis

Sport Management

Master

Compulsory

Elective

Compulsory

Elective

Specialization  Requirments

Thesis

 24.000

 9.000

 15.000

 9.000

 9.000

 0.000

Number of credit hours

Physical Education & Sport Science

 33.000Total :

The requirements to obtain a Master degree is :-
The minimum requirements to get a Master degree in / Sport Management / is to pass 33  credit hours, 
according to this study plan.

* The credit hours are distributed to get a Master degree as follows :-

*
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 2206031711

 2206031721

 2206031731

 2206031771

 2206031781

Course Number

Modern Sports Management

Sports Marketing

Events and Sports Facilities 
Management
Advanced Statistical Design

Research Methods in Sport

Requirement type : Compulsory  Credit Hours :15
Specialization  Requirments  Credit Hours : 24

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

Course Name
Credit
Hours

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

Theoretical Practical Pre - Requisite

2206031781

Cours
e Type

in class

in class

in class

in class

in class
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 2206031712

 2206031713

 2206031732

 2206031733

 2206031742

 2206031751

 2206031761

Course Number

Contemporary Issues in Sports 
Management
Sport Organizational Behavior

Public Relations and Sports 
Media
Human Resource Management

Sport Communication and 
Leadership Skills
Sports Law

Advanced Sport Psychology

Requirement type : Elective  Credit Hours :9
Specialization  Requirments  Credit Hours : 24

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

Course Name
Credit
Hours

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

Theoretical Practical Pre - Requisite
Cours
e Type

in class

in class

in class

 

 

 

in class



Page Num : 4
08-05-2024Date :The Hashemite University

Admission and Registratuin Unit

 2206031799

Course Number

thesis

Requirement type : Compulsory  Credit Hours :9
Thesis  Credit Hours : 9

    9.000

Course Name
Credit
Hours

 0.000

Theoretical Practical Pre - Requisite
Cours
e Type

 



Page Num : 5
08-05-2024Date :The Hashemite University

Admission and Registratuin Unit

 2206033799

 2206036799

 2206039799

Course Number

thesis

thesis

thesis

المجموعة الاولى

Requirement type : Elective  Credit Hours :0
Thesis  Credit Hours : 9

    3.000

    6.000

    0.000

Course Name
Credit
Hours

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

Theoretical Practical

  يختار الطالب 0 ساعات كحد أقصى من 

Pre - Requisite
Cours
e Type

in class

in class

 


